1 / 9
Specifications are subject to changes without notice.                                                                All specifications are typical at 25C unless otherwise stated.
www.inventronicsglobal.com                                                                                                                   Thursday Feb 26 17:45:00 CST 2026
 IT 0-10 240/100-277 P67 V DP
ICUTRONIC
The IT 0-10 240/100-277 P67 V DP is a 240W, constant-current, programmable and
IP66/IP67 rated LED driver that operates from 90-305Vac input with excellent power factor.
It is created for many lighting applications including street and area, etc. The high efficiency

electronic products.
Product Order Overview
Order Code & Packaging
Order Code
(EAN) Product Version Name Certification Markings on Product Packaging unit
(Pieces/Box)
Packing Dimensions
 (L × W × H)(mm)
6937186128065 IT 0-10 240/100-277/0A7 P67 V DP CCC 16 490 x 300 x 305
6937186128089 IT 0-10 240/100-277/1A05 P67 V DP CCC 16 490 x 300 x 305
6937186161260 IT 0-10 240/100-277/1A5 P67 V DP CCC 16 490 x 300 x 305
6937186128102 IT 0-10 240/100-277/6A7 P67 V DP CCC 16 490 x 300 x 305